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01/07/22
01/14/22
01/21/22
01/28/22
02/04/22
02/11/22
02/18/22
02/25/22
03/04/22
03/11/22
03/18/22
03/25/22
04/01/22
04/08/22
04/15/22
04/22/22
04/29/22
05/06/22
05/13/22
05/20/22

4x51/4DSP Part 3
4x51/4DSP Part 4
Foldable Box Pop Up Card
Accordian Fold Card
Waterfall Card with 2” Squares
Hidden Double Easel Card
Diorama Card

Inside Z Fold Card

Portrait A2 Infinity Card
Tri Easel Card

Easy Gift Card Holder Card
Corner Pop Up Easel Card
Four Corners Card

Double Easel Card

Balcony Card

Retiform Technique Card
Skinny Front Flap Card
Scrap DSP Card

In Color Tea Cups

Color Blocking Technique

stampwithilc.co
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05/27/22
06/03/22
06/10/22
06/17/22
06/24/22
07/01/22
07/08/22
07/15/22
07/22/22
07/29/22
08/05/22
08/12/22
08/19/22
08/26/22
09/02/22
09/09/22
09/16/22
09/23/22
09/30/22
10/07/22

Easy Corner Fold Card

Triangle Scrap DSP Card

Flower box card

Circle Cut Z-Fold Card

Sweet Song Birds

Season of Chic Cards

5 Quick & Easy Note Cards

Half Front DSP Card

Wisteria Diorama Card

Amazing Phrasing Cards

Peek Through Circle Card

Sweet Cherries Card

Floral Hidden Double Easel Card
Triangle Pop Up Card

Season of Chic Diamond Cards
Gate Fold Diamond Pop Up Card
Quick DSP Cards

Harvest Gnome Card

Aspen Double Fold Card

Fall Book Pop Up Card
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10/14/22 Flocked Snowflake Card

10/21/22 Specialty 6” x 6” DSP Card

10/28/22 Faux Snoman Shaker Card

11/04/22 Boughs of Holly Double Card Base Card
11/11/22 Framed Florets Pocket Card

11/18/22 Seashell Friendship Card/ Dove Card

11/25/22 | Christmas Tree /Snowman Card

12/02/22 Wall Calendar for Gift Giving
12/09/22 Scottie Dog Christmas Card
12/16/22 Poinsettia Double Flip Card
12/23/22 Friendship in a Frame

12/30/22 Friends are Like Seashells Frame
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This doesn’t show the entire year and it only shows the
first card pictured for any given blog post.
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