2022 Blog Table of Contents 1		
01/07/22	4 x 5 1/4 DSP Part 3	
01/14/22	4 x 5 1/4 DSP Part 4	
01/21/22	Foldable Box Pop Up Card	
01/28/22	Accordian Fold Card	
02/04/22	Waterfall Card with 2" Squares	
02/11/22	Hidden Double Easel Card	
02/18/22	Diorama Card	
02/25/22	Inside Z Fold Card	
03/04/22	Portrait A2 Infinity Card	
03/11/22	Tri Easel Card	
03/18/22	Easy Gift Card Holder Card	
03/25/22	Corner Pop Up Easel Card	
04/01/22	Four Corners Card	
04/08/22	Double Easel Card	
04/15/22	Balcony Card	
04/22/22	Retiform Technique Card	
04/29/22	Skinny Front Flap Card	
05/06/22	Scrap DSP Card	
05/13/22	In Color Tea Cups	
05/20/22	Color Blocking Technique	
stampwithtic.com		

## 2022 Blog Table of Contents 2

05/27/22	Easy Corner Fold Card
06/03/22	Triangle Scrap DSP Card
06/10/22	Flower box card
06/17/22	Circle Cut Z-Fold Card
06/24/22	Sweet Song Birds
07/01/22	Season of Chic Cards
07/08/22	5 Quick & Easy Note Cards
07/15/22	Half Front DSP Card
07/22/22	Wisteria Diorama Card
07/29/22	Amazing Phrasing Cards
08/05/22	Peek Through Circle Card
08/12/22	Sweet Cherries Card
08/19/22	Floral Hidden Double Easel Card
08/26/22	Triangle Pop Up Card
09/02/22	Season of Chic Diamond Cards
09/09/22	Gate Fold Diamond Pop Up Card
09/16/22	Quick DSP Cards
09/23/22	Harvest Gnome Card
09/30/22	Aspen Double Fold Card
10/07/22	Fall Book Pop Up Card
	stampwithile.com

stampwithtlc.com

## 2022 Blog Table of Contents 3

10/14/22	Flocked Snowflake Card
10/21/22	Specialty 6" x 6" DSP Card
10/28/22	Faux Snoman Shaker Card
11/04/22	Boughs of Holly Double Card Base Card
11/11/22	Framed Florets Pocket Card
11/18/22	Seashell Friendship Card/ Dove Card
11/25/22	Christmas Tree/Snowman Card
12/02/22	Wall Calendar for Gift Giving
12/09/22	Scottie Dog Christmas Card
12/16/22	Poinsettia Double Flip Card
12/23/22	Friendship in a Frame
12/30/22	Friends are Like Seashells Frame

Picture Table of Contents on Pinterest:

https://www.pinterest.com/tclarke5978/stamp-with-tlc-blog/

This doesn't show the entire year and it only shows the first card pictured for any given blog post.

stampwithtlc.com